
Enrollments 
By First Major and Concentration 

4,503 
96 
7 

11 
1 

19 
2 
1 
3 
3 
3 
1 

21 
24 

4,407 
94 
7 
8 
3 
4 

13 
18 
7 

61 
193 
280 
167 
21 
6 
1 
3 

268 
9 
3 
1 
5 

75 
272 
166 
88 

University Total 
Graduate 

Appl Physics & Computer Sci: Applied Physi 
Appl Physics & Computer Sci: Computer Scie 
Education: Biology 
Education: Elementary Education 
Education: English 
Education: English Second Language PK-12 
Education: History & Social Science 
Education: Mathematics 
Education: Music Choral 
Education: Music Instrumental 
Environmental Science 
Financial Analysis 

Undergraduate 
Accounting 
American Studies 
American Studies: Constitutional Studies 
American Studies: Humanities 
American Studies: Social Sciences 
Anthropology 
Applied Physics 
Art History 
Biochemistry 
Biology 
Business-Undeclared 
Cell, Molecular & Phys Biology 
Chemistry 
Classical Studies 
Classical Studies: Classical Languages 
Classical Studies: Classical Studies 
Communication Studies 
Computational & Applied Math 
Computational & Applied Math: Economics 
Computational & Applied Math: Electrical Eng 
Computational & Applied Math: Physics Dyna 
Computer Engineering 
Computer Science 
Criminology 
Cybersecurity 
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85 
5 

67 
78 
7 

18 
66 

144 
14 
3 
6 
1 

21 
123 
64 
1 
9 
3 

136 
121 
136 
37 
35 
7 
3 
5 
8 
2 

96 
5 

101 
1 

22 
4 
2 

176 
509 
61 
40 
3 

14 
18 
11 
12 
3 

Economics 
Economics: Mathematical Economics 
Electrical Engineering 
English 
English: Literature 
English: Writing 
Environmental Studies 
Finance 
Fine Arts 
Fine Arts: Studio Art 
French 
German 
Global Commerce and Culture 
History 
Information Science 
Information Systems 
Integrative Biology 
Interdisciplinary Studies 
Kinesiology 
Management 
Marketing 
Mathematics 
Music 
Music: Creative Studies 
Music: Music Composition 
Music: Music Ed/Choral 
Music: Music Ed/Instrumental 
Music: Music Studies 
Neuroscience 
Non-Degree 
Organismal & Environmental Biology 
Organismal Biology 
Philosophy 
Philosophy: Pre-Seminary Studies 
Philosophy: Religious Studies 
Political Science 
Psychology 
Social Work 
Sociology 
Sociology: Criminology 
Spanish 
Studio Art 
Studio Art: 2D and 3D Media 
Studio Art: Graphic Design 
Studio Art: Photography and Video Art 
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38 
7 
2 
7 
3 

21 
2 

271 

Theater 
Theater: Acting 
Theater: Arts Administration 
Theater: Design/Technology 
Theater: Directing/Dramatic Lit 
Theater: Music/Dance 
Theater: Theater Studies 
Undeclared 
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