



	Fall 2023
niversity Total	4,503
Graduate	96
Appl Physics & Computer Sci: Applied Physi	7
Appl Physics & Computer Sci: Computer Sci	11
Education: Biology	1
Education: Elementary Education	19
Education: English	2
Education: English Second Language PK-12	1
Education: History & Social Science	3
Education: Mathematics	3
Education: Music Choral	3
Education: Music Instrumental	1
Environmental Science	21
Financial Analysis	24
Undergraduate	4,407
Accounting	94
American Studies	7
American Studies: Constitutional Studies	8
American Studies: Humanities	3
American Studies: Social Sciences	4
Anthropology	13
Applied Physics	18
Art History	7
Biochemistry	61
Biology	193
Business-Undeclared	280
Cell, Molecular & Phys Biology	167
Chemistry	21
Classical Studies	6
Classical Studies: Classical Languages	1
Classical Studies: Classical Studies	3
Communication Studies	268
Computational & Applied Math	9
Computational & Applied Math: Economics	3
Computational & Applied Math: Electrical En	1
Computational & Applied Math: Physics Dyna	5
Computer Engineering	75
Computer Science	272
Criminology	166
Cybersecurity	88

IRAR: 5/28/2024 Page 1 of 3

	Fall 2023
Economics	85
Economics: Mathematical Economics	5
Electrical Engineering	67
English	78
English: Literature	7
English: Writing	18
Environmental Studies	66
Finance	144
Fine Arts	14
Fine Arts: Studio Art	3
French	6
German	1
Global Commerce and Culture	21
History	123
Information Science	64
Information Systems	1
Integrative Biology	9
Interdisciplinary Studies	3
Kinesiology	136
Management	121
Marketing	136
Mathematics	37
Music	35
Music: Creative Studies	7
Music: Music Composition	3
Music: Music Ed/Choral	5
Music: Music Ed/Instrumental	8
Music: Music Studies	2
Neuroscience	96
Non-Degree	5
Organismal & Environmental Biology	101
Organismal Biology	1
Philosophy	22
Philosophy: Pre-Seminary Studies	4
Philosophy: Religious Studies	2
Political Science	176
Psychology	509
Social Work	61
Sociology	40
Sociology: Criminology	3
Spanish	14
Studio Art	18
Studio Art: 2D and 3D Media	11
Studio Art: Graphic Design	12
Studio Art: Photography and Video Art	3

IRAR: 5/28/2024 Page 2 of 3

	Fall 2023
Theater	38
Theater: Acting	7
Theater: Arts Administration	2
Theater: Design/Technology	7
Theater: Directing/Dramatic Lit	3
Theater: Music/Dance	21
Theater: Theater Studies	2
Undeclared	271

IRAR: 5/28/2024 Page 3 of 3